We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice. Kinshofer GmbH, 83607 Holzkirchen, Germany 43
E
A
C
m
in
C
m
ax
Orange Peel Grab P40VHD
Type Width E Opening Height C max. Volume Number Weight Load
(closed) A (closed) of tines capacity
(mm/in) (mm/in) (mm/in) (liter/c.y.) (pcs.) (kg/lbs) (kg lbs)
P40VHD-600-3-W* 1420 / 55.9 2200 / 86.6 2170 / 85.4 600 / 0.78 3 1390 / 3058 6000 / 13200
P40VHD-800-3-W* 1585 / 62.4 2200 / 86.6 2170 / 85.4 800 / 1.05 3 1430 / 3146 6000 / 13200
P40VHD-1000-3-W 1630 / 64.2 2440 / 96.1 2300 / 90.6 1000 / 1.31 3 1585 / 3487 6000 / 13200
P40VHD-1250-3-W 1830 / 72.0 2660 / 104.7 2415 / 95.1 1250 / 1.64 3 1660 / 3652 6000 / 13200
P40VHD-1500-3-W 1860 / 73.2 2835 / 111.6 2510 / 98.8 1500 / 1.96 3 2045 / 4499 6000 / 13200
* prices w/o adapter
Package consists of:  orange peel grab, integrated rotation with sturdy slewing ring, head plate, hose guard,
                                        bolt-on bottom plate with welded lifting eye
Requirements of carrier machine